Silence

Silence

Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence
Silence

—_— = 0 00 NN Nk~ WN—

—_— o

Digitally created silent tracks. Can be combined to produce
any length of even number of seconds up to an hour.

Pedantic notes: Combinations can go up to 1h 4min 2s. No 1s
track as the standard CD format minimum track length is 2s.
The CD format also required a hidden 2s gap before the first
track as spin-up time.

By Andrew Hardwick, 2003-8-01.
Distributable free under GPL or CC-by-sa.

00:02
00:04
00:08
00:16
00:32
01:00
02:00
04:00
08:00
16:00
32:00




