Silence

Silence

1	Silence	00:02
2	Silence	00:04
3	Silence	00:08
4	Silence	00:16
5	Silence	00:32
6	Silence	01:00
7	Silence	02:00
8	Silence	04:00
9	Silence	08:00
10	Silence	16:00
11	Silence	32:00

Digitally created silent tracks. Can be combined to produce any length of even number of seconds up to an hour.

Pedantic notes: Combinations can go up to 1h 4min 2s. No 1s track as the standard CD format minimum track length is 2s. The CD format also required a hidden 2s gap before the first track as spin-up time.

By Andrew Hardwick, 2003-8-01. Distributable free under GPL or CC-by-sa.